MITSUMI
角型コネクタ
Rectangular Connectors
IAM-A26, B12, A61, A79, CAM-A62, CP-M01, Series
特長／FEATURES
Connectors
1. IAM-A26,B12シリーズは14極及び16極のアングルタイ
プ、IAM-A61、A79、CAM-A62シリーズは、14極及び16

(This type of the connector is only available in IAM-
B12 series connectors with 16 pins.)
品名構成／HOW TO ORDER
3. IAM-A61 Series（Cable Ass’y）
A61-□□□-□□□□□
① ② ③
①シリーズ名（A61）/Series No.（A61）
②極数（014：14極、016：16極）
No. of contacts
（014：14pins, 016：16pins）
③製品仕様
（0852A：14極、1847A：16極）
Product Specifications
（0852A：14pins, 1847A：16pins）
4. IAM-A79 Series
A79-□□□-□□□□□
① ② ③
①シリーズ名/Series No.
②極数（014：14極、016：16極）
No. of contacts
（014：14pins, 016：16pins）
③製品仕様
（0854A：14極、1837A：16極）
Product Specifications
（0854A：14pins, 1837A：16pins）
5. CAM-A62 Series（PCB Mount）
A62-□□□-□□□□□
① ② ③
①シリーズ名（A62）/Series No.（A62）
②極数（014：14極、016：16極）
No. of contacts
（014：14pins, 016：16pins）
③製品仕様
（1869A：14極、1849A：16極）
Product Specifications
（1869A：14pins, 1849A：16pins）
1. IAM-A26 Series
A26-□□□-□□□□□
① ② ③
①シリーズ名/Series No.
②極数（014：14極、016：16極）
No. of contacts
（014：14pins, 016：16pins）
③製品仕様
（0853A：14極、1584A：16極）
Product Specifications
（0853A：14pins, 1584A：16pins）
2. IAM-B12 Series
B12-□□□-□□□□□
① ② ③
①シリーズ名/Series No.
②極数（014：14極、016：16極）
No. of contacts
（014：14pins, 016：16pins）
③製品仕様
（1464A：14極、1615A：16極）
Product Specifications
（1464A：14pins, 1615A：16pins,）
6. CP-M01 Series（PCB. Mount Type）
M01-□□□-□□□□□
① ② ③